
DE
M

AN
DE

 D
E 

PE
RM

IS
 D

E 
CO

NS
TR

UI
RE

C
he

m
in

 d
es

 P
ic

ho
lin

es
 / 

C
he

m
in

 d
u 

P
IO

L 
 

06
74

0 
C

H
AT

E
A

U
N

E
U

F
P

ar
ce

lle
 C

ad
as

tra
le

 A
S

16
 P

ar
tie

lle

 M
ad

am
e 

S
P

IT
Z 

  N
IC

O
LE

   
   

   
 

73
77

 R
O

U
TE

 D
E

 C
A

G
N

E
06

61
0 

LA
 G

A
U

D
E

P
la

n 
R

ez
 d

e 
ja

rd
in

 
R

ép
ar

tit
io

n 
 E

ch
 1

/1
00

A A

4700

28
00

900

11
00

2520

29
30

40
30

11
00

750

217011
00

11
00

40
30

3000

920

88
0

580

1600

92
0

1820

88
0

500

5650

38
80

28
80

5440 2830

1430

18
00

19
60

1000

1400

520

23
50

20
00

7501000

92
0

600

15
70

38
30

2220

200

29
10

2700

49
10

820

10
00

25
30

3520

14
80

21
20

47
80

4600

26
00

4600

39
00

GARAGE  14,15 m²

wc  1,67  m2

SDB 
3,64 m²

SDB 
8,9 m²

SDB 2,39 m²
wc 
0,82 
m2

Bureau  10,15 m²
Chambre 12,57 m²

Salon 21,92 m²

Cuisine 11,96 m²

Salle à Manger  17,94 m²

Hall & couloir
21,02m²

Chambre 21,98 m²

Chambre 14,66 m²
Chambre 9,44 m²

N
ic

ol
as

 L
U

S
S

IE
Z 

A
R

C
H

IT
E

C
TE

 H
M

O
N

P
26

 R
ue

 S
ai

nt
 F

ra
nç

oi
s 

de
 P

au
le

06
 3

00
 N

IC
E

S
IR

E
T 

: 5
34

 2
83

 5
93

 0
00

18

   Ces plans ont étés élaborés au stade des études et ne constituent en aucun cas des plans d’exécution. 


